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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

A – Nominated CBSC Members 

 

RHC/MSs  Name  E-mail address 

Chairman/BSHC Thomas Dehling (Germany) thomas.dehling(*)bsh.de 

Director Mustafa Iptes (IHB) mustafa.iptes(*)iho.int 

Secretary  Alberto P. Costa Neves (IHB) alberto.neves(*)iho.int 

NHC/NSHC Noralf Slotsvik (Norway) noralf.slotsvik(*)kartverket.no 

MBSHC Bülent Gürses (Turkey) bgurses(*)shodb.gov.tr 

EAtHC Michel Even (France) michel.even(*)shom.fr 

SWPHC Adam Greenland (New Zealand) agreenland(*)linz.govt.nz 

MACHC/NIOHC Jeff Bryant (UK) jeff.bryant(*)ukho.gov.uk 

SEPHC Rafael Benavente (Peru) rbenavente(*)dhn.mil.pe 

rbenavente(*)mindef.gob.pe 

SAIHC Abri Kampfer (South Africa) hydrosan(*)iafrica.com 

SWAtHC Nickolas Roscher (Brazil) nickolas.roscher(*)dhn.mar.mil.br 

Japan Teruo Kanazawa  kanazawa-r4w(*)jha.jp 

Latvia Janis Krastins janis.krastins(*)lja.lv 

Mexico Manuel Ricardo López Cruz asunext.hidro(*)gmail.com 
 

B – Observers 

 

Representing  Name  E-mail address 

SWPHC Brett Brace (Australia) brett.brace(*)defence.gov.au 

MACHC Michel Amafo (Suriname) mamafo(*)mas.sr 

NIOHC Witoon Tantigun (Thailand) hydrotech(*)navy.mi.th 

EAtHC Bruno Frachon (France) bruno.frachon(*)shom.fr 

IBSC Nicolas Seube (France) nicolas.seube(*)ensta-bretagne.fr 

China Binsheng Xu  xubinsheng(*)msa.gov.cn 

China Ping Wang wingping(*)hotmail.com 

France Henri Dolou  henri.dolou(*)shom.fr 

France Eric Langlois  eric.langlois(*)shom.fr/dmi-rex-d(*)shom.fr 

Japan Hideki Kinoshita  ico(*)jodc.go.jp 

Mozambique Humberto Mutevuie  mutevuie(*)inahina.gov.mz 

Saudi Arabia Mohammed Hamed M. Al Harbi mh_harbi(*)yahoo.com 

Saudi Arabia Saud Hamoud M. Al Otaibi s.alotaibi(*)gcs.gov.sa 

Saudi Arabia Krishnaswamy R. Srinivasan admiralvasan.sa(*)gmail.com 

South Africa Kgahliso Solo  hydrosan(*)iafrica.com 

Thailand Bongkoch Samosorn  bsamosorn(*)gmail.com 
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